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Minnesota
 $10,987,036.00

Aitkin County

Anoka County

Beltrami County

Benton County

Carlton County

Carver County

Cass County

Chisago City

Chisago County

City of  St. Paul

City of Albert Lea

City of Alexandria

City of Bemidji

City of Big Lake

City of Brainerd

City of Buffalo

City of Chanhassen

City of Chaska

City of Cloquet

City of Cottage Grove

City of Detroit Lakes

City of Duluth

City of East Grand Forks

City of Elk River

City of Faribault

City of Fergus Falls

City of Grand Rapids

City of International Falls

City of Mankato

City of Marshall

City of Moorhead

City of Oakdale

City of Owatonna

City of Redwood Falls

City of Rochester

Legal Name

 $13,029.00

 $470,911.00

 $40,417.00

 $12,497.00

 $11,168.00

 $30,579.00

 $57,967.00

 $10,902.00

 $18,081.00

 $2,130,402.00

 $18,081.00

 $12,497.00

 $41,481.00

 $10,902.00

 $69,932.00

 $14,890.00

 $11,966.00

 $13,295.00

 $16,486.00

 $27,122.00

 $13,029.00

 $372,529.00

 $12,231.00

 $20,740.00

 $51,851.00

 $23,665.00

 $10,104.00

 $13,827.00

 $77,643.00

 $19,145.00

 $40,141.00

 $48,394.00

 $23,399.00

 $15,156.00

 $207,935.00

Award Amount

Aitkin County Sheriff's Office

Anoka County Sheriff 's Office

Beltrami County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Carver County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Chisago City Police Department

Chisago County Sheriff's Office

City of Saint Paul Police Department

Police

Alexandria Police Department

Police Department

Big Lake Police Department

Police Department

Buffalo Police Department

Police Department

Chaska Police Department

Cloquet Police Department

Cottage Grove Department of Public Safety

Detroit Lakes Police Department

Police Department

East Grand Forks Police Department

Elk River Police Department

Police Department

Department of Public Safety

Grand Rapids Police Department

Police Department

Department of Public Safety

City of Marshall's Police Department

Police Department

Oakdale Police Department

LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY

Redwood Falls Police Department

Rochester Police Department

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS
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 $10,987,036.00

City of Saint Peter

City of Stillwater

City of Waseca

City of Willmar

City of Winona

City of Woodbury

City of Worthington

County of Hennepin

County of Mower

Dakota County

Douglas County

Goodhue County

Hubbard County

Isanti County

Itasca County

Kanabec County

Mahnomen County

Meeker County

Mille Lacs County

Morrison County

Otter Tail County

Pine County

Polk County

Renville County

Scott County 

Sherburne County

Stearns County

Washington County

Wright County

Legal Name

 $13,827.00

 $11,700.00

 $14,359.00

 $48,394.00

 $18,613.00

 $21,804.00

 $19,145.00

 $5,763,414.00

 $68,869.00

 $314,561.00

 $12,763.00

 $35,631.00

 $12,231.00

 $11,966.00

 $31,376.00

 $15,156.00

 $15,156.00

 $10,636.00

 $25,527.00

 $11,966.00

 $22,070.00

 $26,856.00

 $18,347.00

 $12,497.00

 $100,245.00

 $37,492.00

 $220,167.00

 $39,353.00

 $50,521.00

Award Amount

Saint Peter Police Department

Police Department

Waseca Police Department

Willmar Police Department

Police Department

Public Safety Department

Worthington Police Department

County Administration

County

Sheriff's Office

DOUGLAS COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Court Services Department

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

County

Morrison County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Pine County Sheriff

Polk County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Department

Law Enforcement

Sheriff's Office

Stearns County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff''s Office

Court Services

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS


